BRP INC.

BRP INC.

ISIN: CA05577W2004

Overview

2024/04/19 22:00:00

Price
95.38 CAD

Difference (2]

General attributes

WKN:

1.76% (1.65)

ISIN CA05577W2004
Symbol DOO
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Consumer Products
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 2,265 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

95.15 CAD (100)
95.50 CAD (1,400)
93.20 CAD

95.82 CAD

92.76 CAD

93.73 CAD
95.164357 CAD
178,540
16,990,644.37
1,450

100

120.00
100.00
a0.00
60.00

40.00 af\r

20.00

Sy

2020 2021

2022

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/04/19
2024/04/15
2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/04/03

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA05577W2004&ID_NOTATION=81644055
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=573083d2f8035b60f613bf44007206dd9cddb08c9524f63b8ef97e932d49f53b&idfile=60216&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60216%2F2024-04-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=8f807a7277948a9ce&time=1713677058&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=eb3816b260bb1acc268ade30e6d7fed21df0087c5981a36cae6dd66578ae51a1&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=670d20b9e3aea9657&time=1713677058&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=52956223170fbf8b4fe979e758de80fa100db14c6742faec8565f7a32587b6ee&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=445daa5952c4f1598&time=1713677058&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b983dcecf559c7aec608d31bea77defd369f22587ad329d425a9b7621d97d056&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=1bb1cbf3922892d5b&time=1713677058&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ad3f2a1b59bda59748fb3c6e067ad2c68bcab82b4e00f2bf7eb064e1270c180d&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ea4a130a8ea336e63&time=1713677058&tool=RSC

BRP INC.

Details

2024/04/19 22:00:00

Price

95.38 CAD

Difference (] 1.76% (1.65)
General attributes
ISIN CA05577W2004
Symbol DOO
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Consumer Products
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 2,265 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 95.15 CAD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 95.50 CAD (1,400)
Open 93.20 CAD
High 95.82 CAD
Low 92.76 CAD
Close (prev. day) 93.73 CAD
VWAP 95.164357 CAD
Volume (pcs) 178,540
Trading volume 16,990,644.37
Number of trades 1,450
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -1.98% -8.07% -16.07%
Perf (abs.) -1.93 -8.37 -18.26
Beta 1.03 1.19 1.47
Volatility 40.07 35.10 37.68

ERSTE

Group

120.00
100.00
a80.00
60.00

40.00

20.00 w

Sy

2020 2021

2022

2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/04/ 22:02 65.50 EUR
19

Toronto Stock 2024/04/ 22:00 95.38 CAD

Exchange 19

Stuttgart 2024/04/ 21:52 65.00 EUR
19

Nasdaq 2024/04/ 22:00 69.38 USD
19

Munich 2024/04/ 08:03 65.50 EUR

102.
80.
122.

96.35 CAD (234,310)
91.44 CAD (237,570)
90.06 CAD (250,059)
98.42 CAD (206,678)
46 CAD (2024/04/03)
00 CAD (2024/03/28)
41 CAD (2023/07/27)

( )

77.42 CAD (2023/12/13

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.00

16.99

0.00

4.88

0.00

Number of
trades

1

1,450

16

1,911
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=81644055
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=333626245
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=333870256
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=84651121
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=270894715

BRP INC.

ERSTE

Group

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

19

2024/04/ 08:10 62.50 EUR 0.00
19

2024/04/ 19:32 64.00 EUR 0.00
19
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=81814690
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=450805011

BRP INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

‘ faiorsll ADVENTURE BY DESIGN

Contact Details
BRP INC.

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

José Boisjoli
Anne Le Breton
Anne-Marie
LaBerge
Bernard Guy
Denys Lapointe
Josée Perreault
Karim Donnez
Martin Langelier
Minh Thanh
Tran

Sandy Scullion
Sébastien

Martel
Thomas Uhr

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Estelle Métayer

Barbara
Samardzich

Charles
Bombardier

Edward Philip
Ernesto Hernandez
Quiroz

Joshua Bekenstein
Katherine Kountze-
Tatum

Michael Ross
Nicholas Nomicos

Pierre Beaudoin

Elaine Beaudoin

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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